
Enrollment Fee
This one-time fee includes a one-on-one fitness 
assessment and equipment orientation. 
 
Enrollment Fee (per family)			   $100

 

Individual Adult (27-61) 	 $46/$552	 $55/$660

Young Adult (19-26)	 $37/$444	 $44/$528

Family Additional Adult	 $35/$420	 $39/$468

Senior (62 & over)	 $37/$444	 $44/$528

Family Additional Senior 	 $33/$396	 $37/$444

Youth (14-18)	 $300	 $360

Family Additional Youth 	 $24/$288	 $28/$336

Child (3-13) Gym & Pool Only	 $120	 $168

Family Additional Child	 $10/$103	 $12/$144

Niles Corporate Account		  $48/$576

1-Month	 $59	 $69 

 
$100 enrollment fee per family. If membership is canceled, the 
fee applies to reactivate. Payments are processed on the 5th of 
each month. Cancellation requests must be made by the 20th 
of the month.

Membership

Resident 
Monthly/Annual

Non-Resident 
Monthly/Annual

NVF-2937685_0724

987 Civic Center Drive, Niles, IL 60714
847.588.8400

NILESFITNESS.COM

Membership Type

Fitness Center Hours 
Monday – Thursday	 5:30 a.m. – 9:30 p.m.
Friday	 5:30 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
Saturday and Sunday	 7 a.m. – 4 p.m.


